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HRIBAR JERE CRO 1° 20,70 GROUSSET MAXIME FRA 1° 45,17 SCOTT DUNCAN GBR 1° 1,40,54
GROUSSET MAXIME FRA 2° 20,81 HRIBAR JERE CRO 2° 45,64 MCMILLAN JACK GBR 2° 1,40,94
ŠEREMET NIKITA UKR 2° 20,81 RICHARDS MATTHEW GBR 3° 45,82 BAILEY EVAN IRL 3° 1,41,48
SZABÓ SZEBASZTIAN HUN 4° 20,86 LUKMINAS TOMAS LTU 4° 45,87 SIERADZKI KAMIL POL 3° 1,41,48
DEPLANO LEONARDO ITA 5° 20,87 D'AMBROSIO CARLOS ITA 5° 46,08 HENVEAUX LUCAS BEL 5° 1,41,66
HOEK LE GUENEDAL LUCA ESP 6° 21,08 JÁSZÓ ÁDÁM HUN 6° 46,27 LUKMINAS TOMAS LTU 6° 1,41,76
GIGLER HEIKO AUT 7° 21,10 HOEK LE GUENEDAL LUCA ESP 7° 46,42 RAPŠYS DANAS LTU 6° 1,41,76
DUŠA MATEJ SVK 8° 21,13 DE CELIS MONTALBÁN SERGIO ESP 8° 46,43 HANSON ROBIN SWE 8° 1,41,81

MCMILLAN JACK GBR 1° 3,36,33 SÁRKÁNY ZALÁN HUN 1° 7,26,84 WIFFEN DANIEL IRL 1° 14,13,96
MÄRTENS LUKAS GER 2° 3,36,51 HENVEAUX LUCAS BEL 2° 7,28,03 SÁRKÁNY ZALÁN HUN 2° 14,15,51
WIFFEN DANIEL IRL 3° 3,37,02 WIFFEN DANIEL IRL 3° 7,30,14 WELLBROCK FLORIAN GER 3° 14,19,26
LIEBMANN JOHANNES GER 4° 3,37,39 LIEBMANN JOHANNES GER 4° 7,30,47 BETLEHEM DÁVID HUN 4° 14,19,65
JOHANSSON VIKTOR SWE 5° 3,37,92 JOHANSSON VIKTOR SWE 5° 7,31,38 KAPALA BARTOSZ POL 5° 14,26,44
SÁRKÁNY ZALÁN HUN 6° 3,38,03 KLEMET OLIVER GER 6° 7,35,71 JOHANSSON VIKTOR SWE 6° 14,27,34
SCOTT DUNCAN GBR 7° 3,38,14 CHRISTIANSEN HENRIK NOR 7° 7,37,72 VELLY SACHA FRA 7° 14,35,20
CHMIELEWSKI KRZYSZTOF POL 8° 3,38,58 MARKOS DIMITRIOS GRE 8° 7,43,59 TUNCELLY KUZEY TUR 8° 14,43,60

TRIBUNTSOV RALF EST 1° 22,68 CECCON THOMAS ITA 1° 49,29 SHORTT JOHN IRL 1° 1,47,89
KNEDLA MIROSLAV CZE 2° 22,69 TOMAC MEWEN FRA 2° 49,46 TOMAC MEWEN FRA 2° 1,48,62
LAZZARI FRANCESCO ITA 3° 22,76 MORGAN OLIVER GBR 3° 49,68 ČEIKA JAN CZE 3° 1,49,43
MORA LORENZO ITA 4° 22,83 KNEDLA MIROSLAV CZE 4° 49,93 GREENBANK LUKE GBR 4° 1,49,48
MORGAN OLIVER GBR 5° 22,85 MORA LORENZO ITA 5° 49,95 MORA LORENZO ITA 5° 1,49,74
PEDERSEN ROBERT DEN 6° 22,94 POPESCU DENIS-LAUREAN ROU 6° 49,97 SISKOS APOSTOLOS GRE 6° 1,50,26
TOMAC MEWEN FRA 7° 23,11 SHORTT JOHN IRL 7° 50,10 KOVÁCS BENEDEK HUN 7° 1,51,38
VERGNES LUCIEN FRA 8° 23,20 ČEIKA JAN CZE 8° 50,34 MARTÍNEZ SOTA IVÁN ESP 8° 1,51,58

BACKSTROKE
50 M MEN 100 M MEN 200 M MEN

FREESTYLE

400 M MEN 800 M MEN

50 M MEN 100 M MEN 200 M MEN

1500 M MEN
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CERASUOLO SIMONE ITA 1° 25,67 CORBEAU CASPAR NED 1° 55,85 COLL MARTÍ CARLES ESP 1° 2,00,86
SAKÇI HÜSEYIN EMRE TUR 2° 25,85 SAKÇI HÜSEYIN EMRE TUR 2° 56,22 CORBEAU CASPAR NED 2° 2,01,27
MARTINENGHI NICOLO' ITA 3° 25,86 MLADENOVIC LUKA AUT 3° 56,27 MLADENOVIC LUKA AUT 3° 2,02,48
DE GROOT KOEN NED 4° 26,01 CERASUOLO SIMONE ITA 4° 56,33 NOWACKI FILIP GBR 4° 2,02,96
IMOUDU MELVIN GER 5° 26,07 COLL MARTÍ CARLES ESP 5° 56,42 COMAN DARIUS-STEFAN ROU 5° 2,03,17
GRAFE JAN MALTE GER 6° 26,12 DE GROOT KOEN NED 6° 56,58 POCK JEREMIAS GER 6° 2,04,52
BRÅTEN JØRGEN NOR 7° 26,18 MARTINENGHI NICOLO' ITA 7° 56,78 MANCINI GABRIELE ITA 7° 2,05,84
COLL MARTÍ CARLES ESP 8° 26,28 MATZERATH LUCAS GER 8° 57,15 KAMMINGA ARNO NED 8° 2,05,93

PONTI NOE' SUI 1° 21,54 GROUSSET MAXIME FRA 1° 48,10 PONTI NOE' SUI 1° 1,50,17
SZABÓ SZEBASZTIAN HUN 2° 21,89 PONTI NOE' SUI 2° 48,11 CHMIELEWSKI KRZYSZTOF POL 2° 1,50,24
GROUSSET MAXIME FRA 3° 21,99 BUSA MICHELE ITA 3° 49,21 CHMIELEWSKI MICHAL POL 3° 1,50,30
STEFANI' SIMONE ITA 4° 22,13 STEFANI' SIMONE ITA 4° 49,35 ZIRK KREGOR EST 4° 1,50,55
ZAITSEV DANIEL EST 5° 22,24 CHMIELEWSKI MICHAL POL 5° 49,46 MÁRTON RICHÁRD HUN 5° 1,50,83
GRACÍK DANIEL CZE 6° 22,41 MASIUK KSAWERY POL 6° 49,57 RAZZETTI ALBERTO ITA 6° 1,50,85
POPESCU DENIS-LAUREAN ROU 7° 22,43 BUCHER SIMON AUT 7° 49,68 MARTÍNEZ NOVOA MIGUEL ESP 7° 1,52,31
BUSA MICHELE ITA 8° 22,44 SECCHI CLEMENT FRA 8° 50,12 GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ ARBIDEL ESP 8° 1,52,44

PONTI NOE' SUI 1° 50,52 GONZÁLEZ DE OLIVEIRA HUGO ESP 1° 1,51,39 RAZZETTI ALBERTO ITA 1° 3,58,79
GROUSSET MAXIME FRA 2° 50,53 RAZZETTI ALBERTO ITA 2° 1,52,05 LITCHFIELD MAX GBR 2° 4,03,25
GIGLER HEIKO AUT 3° 51,60 SAKA BERKE TUR 3° 1,52,25 BUSSING CEDRIC GER 3° 4,03,51
MLADENOVIC LUKA AUT 4° 51,63 TOMAC MEWEN FRA 4° 1,52,79 HENVEAUX LUCAS BEL 4° 4,03,89
KNEDLA MIROSLAV CZE 5° 51,71 SCOTT DUNCAN GBR 5° 1,52,80 JANSEN THOMAS NED 5° 4,05,13
PEDERSEN ROBERT DEN 6° 51,73 BRANNKARR RONNY FIN 6° 1,53,98 MIRA ALBALADEJO DIEGO ESP 6° 4,05,51
VAZAIOS ANDREAS GRE 7° 51,97 LITCHFIELD MAX GBR 7° 1,54,06 BURSA JAKUB CZE 7° 4,05,75
SAKA BERKE TUR 8° 52,00 ZOMBORI GÁBOR HUN 8° 1,54,97 SÁRKÁNY ZALÁN HUN 8° 4,06,30

INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

BREASTSTROKE

400 M MEN

50 M MEN 100 M MEN 200 M MEN

200 M MEN

BUTTERFLY

100 M MEN

50 M MEN 100 M MEN 200 M MEN
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ITALY ITA 1° 1,22,90 ITALY ITA 1° 1,30,49
DEPLANO LEONARDO LAZZARI FRANCESCO
ZAZZERI LORENZO CERASUOLO SIMONE
GUATTI GIOVANNI STEFANI' SIMONE
CECCON THOMAS DEPLANO LEONARDO
POLAND POL 2° 1,23,63 FRANCE FRA 2° 1,30,99
LUDWICZAK PIOTR TOMAC MEWEN
MASIUK KSAWERY DELBOIS JEREMIE
SIERADZKI KAMIL SECCHI CLEMENT
CHOWANIEK MATEUSZ GROUSSET MAXIME
CROAZIA CRO 3° 1,23,79 SPAIN ESP 3° 1,31,84
HRIBAR JERE MARTÍNEZ SOTA IVÁN
MILIENIĆ NIKOLA COLL MARTÍ CARLES
PUHALOVIĆ BOŽO GONZÁLEZ DE OLIVEIRA HUGO
CVETKO LUKA DE CELIS MONTALBÁN SERGIO
UKRAINE UKR 4° 1,23,92 AUSTRIA AUT 4° 1,31,85
ŠEREMET NIKITA EDL LUKAS
LINNYK ILLYA BAYER VALENTIN
BUKHOV VLADISLAV BUCHER SIMON
BABENKO STEPAN GIGLER HEIKO
SPAIN ESP 5° 1,23,94 CZECHIA CZE 5° 1,31,93
HOEK LE GUENEDAL LUCA KNEDLA MIROSLAV
DE CELIS MONTALBÁN SERGIO ZÁBOJNÍK MATĚJ
COLL MARTÍ CARLES GRACÍK DANIEL
PÉREZ-GODOY BRAGELI MIGUEL FOLTÝN JAN
NETHERLANDS NED 6° 1,24,30 SWITZERLAND SUI 6° 1,31,98
VAN DEN BERG BRANDON BOLLIN THIERRY
NIEWOLD SEAN ALLEGRINI MAEL
CORBEAU CASPAR PONTI NOE'
SIMONS KENZO BEHAR TIAGO
SWEDEN SWE 7° 1,24,84 GERMANY GER 7° 1,32,46
DANIELSSON JACOB PASSEK VINCENT
PERSSON ELIAS GRAFE JAN MALTE
HANSON ROBIN GRABOWSKI MAURICE
SKOGLUND MACMILLAN CHARLIE MIROSLAW RAFAEL
ESTONIA EST 8° 1,25,09 DENMARK DEN DSQ
TRIBUNTSOV RALF PEDERSEN ROBERT
ZAITSEV DANIEL GAUS JONAS
ZIRK KREGOR NICKELSEN RASMUS
KESKULA SIIM MØLLER FREDERIK

RELAY
4X50 M FREESTYLE MEN 4X50 M MEDLEY MEN
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WASICK KATARZYNA POL 1° 23,20 STEENBERGEN MARRIT NED 1° 50,42 STEENBERGEN MARRIT NED 1° 1,50,33
GASTALDELLO BERYL FRA 2° 23,41 GASTALDELLO BERYL FRA 2° 50,60 ÁBRAHÁM LILLA MINNA HUN 2° 1,51,47
CURTIS SARA ITA 2° 23,41 CURTIS SARA ITA 3° 51,26 COLBERT FREYA GBR 3° 1,51,94
VAN ROON VALERIE NED 4° 23,70 OKARO EVA GBR 4° 51,63 ANDERSON FREYA GBR 4° 1,53,09
DI PIETRO SILVIA ITA 4° 23,70 VAN WIJK MILOU NED 5° 51,89 PÁDÁR NIKOLETT HUN 5° 1,53,27
VAN WIJK MILOU NED 6° 23,83 HOLT NINA GER 6° 52,16 JÓRUNNARDÓTTIR SNÆFRÍÐUR SÓL ISL 6° 1,54,26
OKARO EVA GBR 7° 23,86 JANÍČKOVÁ BARBORA CZE 7° 52,26 KOZAN JUSTINA POL 6° 1,54,26
PAVALIĆ JANA CRO 8° 23,87 ÁBRAHÁM LILLA MINNA HUN 8° 52,54 DAZA GARCÍA MARÍA ESP 8° 1,55,81

GOSE ISABEL GER 1° 3,54,33 GOSE ISABEL GER 1° 8,01,90 QUADARELLA SIMONA ITA 1° 15,29,93
QUADARELLA SIMONA ITA 2° 3,56,70 QUADARELLA SIMONA ITA 2° 8,03,00 WERNER MAYA GER 2° 15,47,00
COLBERT FREYA GBR 3° 3,56,71 WERNER MAYA GER 3° 8,14,41 KÉSELY AJNA HUN 3° 15,51,73
WERNER MAYA GER 4° 4,01,46 KÉSELY AJNA HUN 4° 8,15,77 VASILAKI ARTEMIS GRE 4° 15,51,78
ÁBRAHÁM LILLA MINNA HUN 5° 4,01,69 DE VALDÉS ÁLVAREZ MARIA ESP 5° 8,21,44 DE VALDÉS ÁLVAREZ MARIA ESP 5° 15,52,28
DE JONG IMANI NED 6° 4,03,04 DUMONT SARAH BEL 6° 8,22,83 MARTÍNEZ GUILLÉN ÁNGELA ESP 6° 15,55,19
MASCOLO ANNA CHIARA ITA 7° 4,04,13 VASILAKI ARTEMIS GRE 7° 8,24,53 VAN DER KAMP MARTE NED 7° 16,07,45
PÁDÁR NIKOLETT HUN 8° 4,08,62 MARTÍNEZ GUILLÉN ÁNGELA ESP 8° 8,27,00 HOVDA BEA NOR 8° 16,07,59

CURTIS SARA ITA 1° 25,49 COX LAUREN GBR 1° 56,51 WEILER SASTRE CARMEN ESP 1° 2,01,66
PIGREE ANALIA FRA 2° 25,96 DE WAARD MAIKE NED 2° 56,62 SHANAHAN KATIE GBR 2° 2,02,79
DE WAARD MAIKE NED 3° 25,97 HOLT NINA GER 3° 56,72 MAHIEU PAULINE FRA 3° 2,03,02
COX LAUREN GBR 4° 26,03 MAHIEU PAULINE FRA 4° 56,92 RODRIGUES REBELO CAMILA POR 4° 2,03,51
GIELE TESSA NED 5° 26,19 WEILER SASTRE CARMEN ESP 5° 57,00 SEIDEL LISE GER 5° 2,05,45
VELDEN ALICE SWE 6° 26,49 ROSVALL HANNA SWE 6° 57,06 ROSVALL HANNA SWE 6° 2,05,74
HANSSON LOUISE SWE 7° 26,51 BIERRE VICTORIA DEN 7° 57,79 SZABÓ-FELTÓTHY ESZTER HUN 7° 2,06,02
KOMORÓCZY LORA HUN 8° 26,60 RODRIGUES REBELO CAMILA POR 8° 58,10 PISKORSKA ADELA POL 8° 2,06,29

400 M WOMEN

FREESTYLE 

200 M WOMEN

800 M WOMEN 1500 M WOMEN

BACKSTROKE
100 M WOMEN

200 M WOMEN50 M WOMEN

50 M WOMEN

100 M WOMEN
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JEFIMOVA ENELI EST 1° 28,81 JEFIMOVA ENELI EST 1° 1,02,82 ELENDT ANNA GER 1° 2,18,16
MEILUTYTĖ RŪTA LTU 2° 29,22 GASPARD FLORINE BEL 2° 1,03,73 EVANS ANGHARAD GBR 2° 2,18,90
GASPARD FLORINE BEL 3° 29,34 GORBENKO ANASTASIA ISR 3° 1,03,90 TETEREVKOVA KOTRYNA LTU 3° 2,19,30
GORBENKO ANASTASIA ISR 4° 29,51 ELENDT ANNA GER 4° 1,03,91 HORSKÁ KRISTÝNA CZE 4° 2,19,44
HANSSON SOPHIE SWE 5° 29,58 SZTANDERA DOMINIKA POL 5° 1,03,97 MC CARTNEY ELLIE IRL 5° 2,19,90
KIVIRINTA VEERA FIN 6° 29,59 EVANS ANGHARAD GBR 6° 1,04,40 ASAFTEI DARIA ROU 6° 2,20,62
ELENDT ANNA GER 7° 29,69 TETEREVKOVA KOTRYNA LTU 7° 1,04,58 RYBAK-ANDERSEN CLARA DEN 6° 2,20,62
SZTANDERA DOMINIKA POL 8° 29,82 MC CARTNEY ELLIE IRL 8° 1,05,25 VANOTTERDIJK ROOS BEL 8° 2,21,05

DAMBORG MARTINE DEN 1° 24,61 DAMBORG MARTINE DEN 1° 55,52 WALSHE ELLEN IRL 1° 2,03,24
VANOTTERDIJK ROOS BEL 2° 24,84 GIELE TESSA NED 2° 55,55 BACH HELENA ROSENDAHL DEN 2° 2,03,55
GASTALDELLO BERYL FRA 3° 24,93 HANSSON LOUISE SWE 3° 55,69 GASTALDI ANITA ITA 3° 2,04,07
DE WAARD MAIKE NED 4° 24,97 NTOUNTOUNAKI ANNA GRE 4° 55,74 LAHTINEN LAURA FIN 4° 2,04,40
HANSSON LOUISE SWE 5° 25,13 VANOTTERDIJK ROOS BEL 5° 55,79 RICHARDS EMILY GBR 5° 2,04,62
KÖHLER ANGELINA GER 6° 25,14 KÖHLER ANGELINA GER 6° 55,83 CABANES GARZÁS LAURA ESP 6° 2,06,10
KLANČAR NEŽA SLO 7° 25,16 LAHTINEN LAURA FIN 7° 55,97 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA GRE 7° 2,06,62
DI PIETRO SILVIA ITA 8° 25,36 UGRAI PANNA HUN 8° 57,28 BORRELLI PAOLA ITA 8° 2,08,36

STEENBERGEN MARRIT NED 1° 56,26 STEENBERGEN MARRIT NED 1° 2,01,83 KOZAN JUSTINA POL 1° 4,28,56
VANOTTERDIJK ROOS BEL 2° 56,80 WALSHE ELLEN IRL 2° 2,04,78 VÁZQUEZ RUIZ ALBA ESP 2° 4,29,57
GORBENKO ANASTASIA ISR 3° 57,17 GORBENKO ANASTASIA ISR 3° 2,05,32 CARRASCO CADENS EMMA ESP 3° 4,31,27
GASTALDELLO BERYL FRA 4° 57,57 COLBERT FREYA GBR 4° 2,06,69 BENKLER NOELLE GER 4° 4,35,05
GIELE TESSA NED 5° 57,73 SHANAHAN KATIE GBR 4° 2,06,69 RYBAK-ANDERSEN CLARA DEN 5° 4,36,28
JANÍČKOVÁ BARBORA CZE 6° 58,20 CARRASCO CADENS EMMA ESP 6° 2,07,90 SZABÓ-FELTÓTHY ESZTER HUN 6° 4,37,60
WALSHE ELLEN IRL 7° 58,62 GASTALDI ANITA ITA 7° 2,07,94 WALSHE ELLEN IRL 7° 4,38,51
DAMBORG MARTINE DEN 8° 58,89 POTOCKÁ TAMARA SVK 8° 2,09,77 FAIN KATJA SLO 8° 4,38,59

BUTTERFLY

50 M WOMEN 100 M WOMEN

50 M WOMEN 100 M WOMEN

200 M WOMEN

200 M WOMEN

200 M WOMEN

400 M WOMEN

INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
100 M WOMEN

BREASTSTROKE
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NETHERLANDS NED 1° 1,33,85 NETHERLANDS NED 1° 1,42,83
VAN WIJK MILOU STEENBERGEN MARRIT
STEENBERGEN MARRIT GIELE TESSA
GIELE TESSA DE WAARD MAAIKE
VAN ROON VALERIE VAN ROON VALERIE
ITALY ITA 2° 1,34,30 SWEDEN SWE 2° 1,43,79
DI PIETRO SILVIA ROSVALL HANNA
CURTIS SARA HANSSON SOPHIE
AMBLER AGATA MARIA JUNEVIK SARA
COCCONCELLI COSTANZA HANSSON LOUISE
POLAND POL 3° 1,35,75 ITALY ITA 3° 1,44,33
WASICK KATARZYNA COCCONCELLI COSTANZA
FIEDKIEWICZ KORNELIA BURATO IRENE
MAIK JULIA DI PIETRO SILVIA
LESNIEWSKA BARBARA CURTIS SARA
GERMANY GER 4° 1,35,76 POLAND POL 4° 1,44,55
HOLT NINA PISKORSKA ADELA
KÖHLER ANGELINA SZTANDERA DOMINIKA
JAZY NINA FIEDKIEWICZ KORNELIA
BOCSKA JULIANNA WASICK KATARZYNA
FRANCE FRA 5° 1,36,35 GERMANY GER 5° 1,44,71
PIGREE ANALIA HOLT NINA
JEHL MARINA ELENDT ANNA
URBANIAK ANASTASIA KÖHLER ANGELINA
GASTALDELLO BERYL JAZY NINA
HUNGARY HUN 6° 1,36,49 HUNGARY HUN 6° 1,45,41
SENANSZKY PETRA KOMORÓCZY LORA
PÁDÁR NIKOLETT FANGLI HENRIETTA
UGRAI PANNA UGRAI PANNA
ÁBRAHÁM LILLA MINNA SENANSZKY PETRA
SLOVAKIA SVK 7° 1,37,14 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 7° 1,45,72
SLUŠNÁ LILLIAN COX LAUREN
HRNČÁROVÁ ALEXANDRA EVANS ANGHARAD
IVAN TERESA OKARO EVA
POTOCKÁ TAMARA ANDERSON FREYA
SWEDEN SWE 8° 1,37,75 NORWAY NOR 8° 1,47,12
HANSSON LOUISE STEINNES SUSANNE
THORMALM KLARA LØBERSLI FRIDA
ASTEDT SOFIA ØRITSLAND HEDDA
HANSSON SOPHIE MOEN MARI

4X50 M MEDLEY WOMEN4X50 M FREESTYLE WOMEN

RELAY
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ITALY ITA 1° 1,27,26 ITALY ITA 1° 1,36,09
DEPLANO LEONARDO LAZZARI FRANCESCO
ZAZZERI LORENZO CERASUOLO SIMONE
DI PIETRO SILVIA DI PIETRO SILVIA
CURTIS SARA CURTIS SARA
HUNGARY HUN 2° 1,28,04 NETHERLANDS NED 2° 1,36,18
SZABÓ SZEBASZTIAN DE WAARD MAAIKE
JÁSZÓ ÁDÁM CORBEAU CASPAR
SENANSZKY PETRA NIEWOLD SEAN
ÁBRAHÁM LILLA MINNA STEENBERGEN MARRIT
NETHERLANDS NED 3° 1,28,42 POLAND POL 3° 1,36,98
VAN DEN BERG BRANDON STYS ALEKSANDER
NIEWOLD SEAN KALUSOWSKI JAN
STEENBERGEN MARRIT FIEDKIEWICZ KORNELIA
VAN ROON VALERIE WASICK KATARZYNA
POLAND POL 4° 1,28,55 DENMARK DEN 4° 1,38,24
LUDWICZAK PIOTR PEDERSEN ROBERT
SIERADZKI KAMIL GAUR JONAS
WASICK KATARZYNA DAMBORG MARTINE
FIEDKIEWICZ KORNELIA JENSEN JULIE KEPP
DENMARK DEN 5° 1,29,45 HUNGARY HUN 5° 1,38,27
PEDERSEN ROBERT JÁSZÓ ÁDÁM
MØLLER FREDERIK FANGLI HENRIETTA
JENSEN JULIE KEPP SZABÓ SZEBASZTIAN
DAMBORG MARTINE SENANSZKY PETRA
SPAIN ESP 6° 1,30,52 SWEDEN SWE 6° 1,38,62
DE CELIS MONTALBÁN SERGIO VELDEN ALICE
HOEK LE GUENEDAL LUCA KERTES DANIEL
DAZA GARCÍA MARÍA HANSSON LOUISE
WEILER SASTRE CARMEN PERSSON ELIAS
CROATIA CRO 7° 1,30,70 LITHUANIA LTU 7° 1,38,71
HRIBAR JERE KAUSPEDAS MANTAS
CVETKO LUKA MEILUTYTĖ RŪTA
PAVALIĆ JANA PLYTNYKAITE SMILTE
MATAJA MERI KEBLYS JOKUBAS
SLOVAKIA SVK 8° 1,31,00 ESTONIA EST 8° 1,38,79
DUŠA MATEJ TRIBUNTSOV RALF
POLIAČIK JAKUB JEFIMOVA ENELI
SLUŠNÁ LILLIAN ZAITSEV DANIEL
IVAN TERESA SALU EGLE

4X50 M FREESTYLE 4X50 M MEDLEY
MIXED RELAY


